

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 171 / 22081 . HJD

Agency Name **DTMB/Secretary of State Office Building** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **DTMB/MDOS SoS Bldg. - HVAC Duct Cleaning and Repairs** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/13/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/11/2022**

Director SAB Architect Engineering Applications EAI, LLC

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Amistee, Inc. dba/ Amistee Air Duct Cleaning & In 47087 Grand River Ave. Novi MI 48374			5.00%	Bond	\$417,380.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 21059 . JBB**

Agency Name **DOC/Alger Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Alger CF - Smoke Purge Improvements**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **7/13/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/11/2022**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$522,415.00 1
Johnson Controls, Inc. N961 Tower View Drive Greenville WI 54942			5.00%	Bond	\$665,400.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number 751 / 18140 . SMD

Agency Name **DNR/Belle Isle Conservatory** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Belle Isle Conservatory - ASCW Steel Replacement Phase 2** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **7/13/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/11/2022**

Director SAB Architect G. H. Forbes Associates Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Daniels Building Company, Inc. 33900 West Eight Mile Road, Suite #161 Farmington Hills MI 48335	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$6,750,000.00 1
Ideal Contracting, LLC 2525 Clark Street Detroit MI 48209			5.00%	Bond	\$8,428,010.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number / **21046 . SAR**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **EGLE/Electro-Plating Services**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **EGLE Electro-Plating Services Site**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/13/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/11/2022**

Director SAB Architect AMEC Engineering and Consulting of Michigan Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$2,185,539.51 1
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$3,110,809.00 2
M.L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. 9195 Marine City Hwy. Fair Haven MI 48023			5.00%	Bond	\$3,449,617.00 3